
BE wk Day Date Venue Time Nom By

Sun 17-Feb Taunton Deane BC 2.00

15 Sun 14-Apr Juniors Pre-season Get together Clevedon BC 2.00

16 Sun 28-Apr Royal Wooton Bassett BC 2.00

18 Mon 6-May Royal Wooton Bassett BC 2.00

19 Fri 10-May City of Wells BC 2.00

19 Sun 12-May Middleton Cup Full Day Trial Victoria BC 10.00

20 Sun 19-May Victoria BC 10.00

20 Sun 19-May Devon White Rose Prelim (Somerset Sabres)  Topsham BC 10.00

22 Tue 28-May Chipping Norton BC, OX7 5UY 2.00 15-Apr

22 Sat 1-Jun Victoria BC 2.00

23 Mon 3-Jun City of Wells BC 2.00

23 Sat 8-Jun Middleton Cup Somerset v Cornwall St Austel BC (PL25 4LR) 2.00

23 Sun 9-Jun Royal Wootton Bassett BC 11.00

24 Mon 10-Jun President v Nailsea BC (50th Anniversary) Nailsea BC 2.00

24 Tues 11-Jun Congresbury BC 2.00 15-Apr

24 Thu 13-Jun Tiverton West End BC 2.00 15-Apr

24 Sat 15-Jun Victoria BC 2.00

24 Sun 16-Jun West Backwell BC 10.00

25 Sat 22-Jun Broadway BC 2.00

25 Sun 23-Jun 10.00

25
Mon to 

Fri

24/6/19 - 

28/6/19
County Tour to Cornwall

26 Sun 30-Jun Taunton Deane BC 2.00

27 Mon 1-Jul Downton BC 1.00 15-May

27 Thu 4-Jul Weobley & Dstrict BC (HR4 8QL) 2.00 15-May

28 Mon 8-Jul Mixed - Presidents v Patrons (3M/3L) Purnell BC 2.00

28 Sat 13-Jul Ours TBA 2.00

29 Tues 16-Jul Clarence BC 2.00 15-May

29 Thu 18-Jul Suttons BC Reading 1.30 15-May

29 Sat 20-Jul TBA

29 Sun 21-Jul Exonia BC 1.30

30 Mon 22-Jul Clevedon Promenade BC 2.30 15-Jun

30 Thu 25-Jul Purnell BC 1.30

30 Thu 25-Jul Winscombe BC 6.15

31 Tues 30-Jul Mixed President v Knowle mixed (110th Anniversary) Knowle BC 2.30

31 Wed 31-Jul Staines BC (TW18 1AJ) 2.00 15-Jun

31 Thu 1-Aug South Petherton BC 2.00 15-Jun

31 Sat 3-Aug Leamington Spa 9.30

32 Tues 6-Aug Burnham-on-Sea BC 2.00 15-Jun

32 Thur 8-Aug Dunheved BC (PL15 9JD) 1.30 15-Jun

33 Tue 13-Aug Victoria BC 2.00

33 Wed 14-Aug Bath BC 2.00 5-Jul

33 Sun 18-Aug Knowle BC 2.00

36 Mon 2-Sep Ottery St Mary BC, EX11 1RG. 1.30 5-Jul

36 Wed 4-Sep Warminster BC 2.00 5-Jul

36 Thu 5-Sep Yatton BC 2.00 5-Jul

37 Tue 10-Sep Bloomfield BC 2.00 5-Jul

37 Wed 11-Sep City of Wells BC 1.30

38 Sat 21-Sep Clevedon Promenade BC 2.00Mixed Somerset Juniors v Clevedon Prom BC

Mixed Somerset Juniors v Knowle BC

Devon (Mixed County) 

Wiltshire (Friendly)

Worcestershire (Friendly)

Gloucestershire (Mixed County)

Mens President v  Ladies President

Royal County of Berkshire BA (Friendly)

Sussex BA (Carter- Kempton Cup)  

Middleton Cup QF's

Devon (Junior Boys/SWCL)

Gloucestershire CBA (Small Cup)

Mens & Ladies Presidents v Mixed Purnell Club

Somerset Juniors v Winscombe BC

Monmouthshire CBA (Friendly)

Middlesex CBA (Jack See Trophy)

Dorset (Friendly)

Middleton Cup Semis and Final

Cornwall (Friendly)

 President v Pres. Victoria BC (RT Moore Cup)

Warwickshire CBA (Friendly)

C & County of Bristol BA (Trevor Cup)

Devon (Friendly)

Middleton Cup  Somerset v Herefordshire

White Rose Regional Finals 

Middleton Cup  Somerset v Worcestershire

Balcomb Regional Finals

Cornwall (Juniors SWCL)

Isle of Wight (Friendly)

Herefordshire (Friendly)

Wiltshire (Junior Boys/SWCL)

Balcomb v Wilts

SOMERSET BOWLS ASSOCIATION 

MENS (INCL MIXED) PROGRAMME OF MATCHES  - 2019

Opponenets

President SBA v SCIBA President (Indoors)

Wiltshire Friendly

Four Counties Junior Boys Tournament

President SBA v SCIBA President 

Middleton Cup Full Day Trial

Oxfordshire Friendly

Middleton Cup Somerset v Wiltshire

President v City of Wells BC (Own Club)


